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FIN
A

N
C

IA
L A

ID
 BY O

SA
 2020 _21 

B.,A., I 
SR

. N
O

. 
N

A
M

ES 
FATH

ERS N
A

M
ES 

CLASS 
R

O
LL N

O
. 

AM
O

UNT 

1 
R

itu R
ani 

_ Satpal 
M

OBILE NO
-

2500 
B.A. I 

2130 
8264616039 

2 
R

obinpreet Kaur 
Late Tarsem

 Singh 
2500 

B.A. I 
2132 

6239078188 
3 

H
usanpreet Kaur 

A
m

arjit Singh 
2500 

B.A. I 
2252 

9872736819 
4 

P
rerna 

V
ikram

jit 
2500 

B.A. I 
2097 

7009022561 
5 

S
unita R

ani 
M

ithu Singh 
2500 

B.A. I 
2278 

6283344688 

6 
M

am
ta R

ani 
Sham

 lal 
B.A. I 

2263 
2500 

7696119669 

7 
A

shm
eet Kaur 

A
m

arjit Singh 
B.A. I 

1839 
7009861135 

2500 

B~A~ II 
1 

lnderjeet K
aur 

'f .. ..,. 
Jasw

ant Singh 
B.A. II 

2548 
8437135035 

2500 

2 
G

urpreet K
aur 

Lt. H
arm

inder Singh 
8.A

. II 
2515 

9855596242 
2500 

3 
M

u~f<ll.r S
harm

a 
S

andeep K
um

ar 
8.A

. II 
2663 

9914899177 
2500 

4 
K

avita ~ani 
N

aririder Singh 
B.A. II 

2594 
9876735304 

2500 

5 
\ 

S
atish K

um
ar 

B.A. II 
A

nu R
ani 

2438 
7710328907 

2500 

6 
G

agandeep kaur 
M

anjit K
aur(M

other) 
8.A

. II 
2497 

7888641830 
2500 

7 
G

agandeep kaur 
ukhm

ander Kaur{M
othe1 

8.A
. II 

2496 
7087907596 

2500 

8 
M

ansi 
V

arinder K
um

ar 
B.A. II 

2642 
9915552204 

2500 

9 
Jyoti 

S
ant R

am
 

8.A
. II 

2578 
9779869375 

2500 

10 
P

hoolm
ati 

K
ishori lal 

B.A.11 
2713 

7710396861 
2500 

11 
M

anpreet kaur 
Jasvir K

aur(M
other) 

8.A
. II 

2637 
6280201353 

2500 

12 
R

enu K
um

ari 
G

opal P
asw

an 
8.A. II 

2762 
7740051823 

2500 

13 
N

eha 
R

ajesh K
um

ar 
8.A

. II 
2690 

9501445353 
2500 

l 

14 
H

arpreet K
aur 

R
ashpal Singh 

8.A
. II 

2540 
9914291797 

\ 
2500 

" .1 
' 

'.-
-

,e't -i' 
. 

';) 



7527958728 
2500 

S
ukhm

anpreet kaur 
R

anjit Singh 
8.A.11 

2861 
2500 

A
m

ritpal Kaur 
Jaspal Singh 

B.A.11 
2420 

9888358022 
2500 

Pushpinder kaur 
Bishan Singh 

8.A. II 
2745 

9855436097 
2500 

khushi Kum
ari 

D
haram

 nath 
8.A. II 

2597 
6284859055 

2500 
Ayushi Kum

ari 
A

khilesh K
um

ar 
8.A. II 

2459 
·7814886051 

H
arpreet Kaur 

R
ajm

ohan Singh 
8.A.11 

2537 
9878003360 

2500 

Juhi kum
ari 

A
jit K

um
ar Jha 

B.A. II 
2575 

8427748163 
2500 

Jyoti Rani 
Lt. Kishan lal 

B.A. II 
2581 

9855832524 
2500 

Jaspreet Kaur 
Lt. G

urtej Singh 
B.A.11 

2567 
7707939009 

2500 

Bhum
ika 

A
nil K

um
ar 

B.A.11 
2469 

8427873990 
2500 

M
ansi 

P
ritpal Singh 

B.A.11 
2643 

9878940609 
i:~ r· 

2500 

G
agandeep kaur 

Raj K
um

ar 
B.A. II 

2495 
6284776121 

2500 

B~A~ III 
-

! 

Jyoti 
A

m
ber Lal 

B.A. Ill. 
3169 

8528672249 
2500 

D
akshni G

ill 
B

aldev Singh 
B.A. Ill 

3071 
9779866150 

2500 
G

urpreet Kaur 
Paul Singh 

B.A.111 
3115 

7986057365 
2500 

Jasm
eet Kaur 

B
aljinder S

ingh 
B.A. Ill 

3154 
9877786878 

2500 
Sandeep Kaur 

K
ulw

ant Singh 
B.A. Ill 

3379 
9855890528 

2500 
Anjana D

evi 
Tangari R

am
 

B.A. Ill 
3039 

7986113667 
2500 

S
ahijpreet Kaur 

H
arm

ail Singh 
B.A.111 

3373 
9814323791 

2500 
A

akriti K
um

ari 
V

ariender Singh 
B.A. Ill 

3001 
9814131768 

2500 
Pinky 

G
urm

ail Singh 
B.A

.111 
3303 

7087850365 
2500 

P
rabhjot Kaur 

S
w

aran Singh 
B.A.111 

3312 
7814621881 

2500 
Iqbal Kaur 

B
alw

inder $ingh 
B.A.111 

3137 
77.10522645 

2500 
.. , 



t...~
"
' A

m
anpreet K

aur 
D

im
py 

M
uskan 

A
m

anpreet K
aur 

H
arm

anpreet K
aur 

Jaspreet K
aur 

' 
.i, , 

' 
1.fil;;. 

l t-!ff 

Jagjit S
ingh 

-B
abu R

am
 

Lt. A
run K

um
ar 

. A
m

arjeet S
ingh 

Fateh S
ingh 

· B
uta S

ingh 

? ,; 

B
.A

. 111 
3024 

7973053736 
B

.A
. 111 

3085 
9501303295 

B
.A

.,111 
3249 

6283026334 
B

.A
. 111 

3021 
.6280849813 

B
.A

. Ill 
3122 

8264280834 
B

.A
. 111. 

3163 
6284646415 



SR. NO 

1 

1 
2 
3 
'1 

F11NANCIAL AID IBY OSA 2020=21l 
IB~C~A~ 

NAMES FATHERS NAMES CLASS ROLL NO. 
Dip. In 

Jyoti Jatinder Singh B&W 5505 

Anjali Mohan Lal B.C.A.I 3603 
Sonia Rakesh Ku·mar B.C.A.11 3738 

l(ulwinder kaur Pritam Singh B.C.A.11 3714 
Arn anp reet Kaur Sukhwinder Singh B.C.A.111 3803 

MOBILE NO. AMOUN" 

8196855729 2500 

9501759942 4000 
9592229071 4000 
6280914108 4000 
7901805779 4000 

/ 
,,,/ 



fJLN
AN

C
IAL A

ID
 BY O

S
A

 2020-21 
·PG
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LA

S
S

E
S

 
SR. N

O
. 

NAM
ES 

FATHERS NAM
ES . 

CLASS 
ROLL NO

. 
MOBILE N

O
. 

A
M

O
U

N
T 

1 
Jiw

an Lata 
Som

 N
ath 

M
.A

. l(PBI) 
4217 

8437690268 
4000. 

2 
Tanveer K

aur 
D

eew
an C

hand 
M

.A
. ll(P

B
I) 

4313 
7717466060 

3000 
3 

G
agandeep kaur 

A
m

rik Singh 
M

.A
. ll(P

B
I) 

4302 
9592112156 

3000 
4 

K
om

aljit Kaur 
Lt. P

ritam
 Singh 

M
.A

. !(IN
S) 

5202 
7625966068 

4000 
5 

S
im

ran K
aur 

B
harpoor Singh 

M
.A

. l(IN
S) 

5203 
9781260704 

4000 
6 

Pooja 
N

arayan Dass 
M

.A
. ll(IN

S) 
5253 

752-9887105 
4000 

7 
G

urleen K
aur 

Lt. A
m

arjit Singh 
M

.C
om

l 
4644 

9888789756 
4000 

8 
A

nuradha 
Raj K

um
ar 

M
.SC

 I (B
otany) 

4803 
79,73077869 

4000 
9 

M
andeep K

aur 
A

vtar Singh 
M

.A
. I (PBI) 

4205 
7626963638 

3000 
10 

D
eepinder K

aur 
H

ar~haran Singh 
PG

DCA 
5301 

8847287348 
4000 

;-

11 
S

onu M
a.lhotra 

JeeVan m
alhotra 

M
.SC

 I (B
otany) 

4830 
7696741146 

4000 

12 
Sakshi S

t:f/(m
a 

A
m

rit Sharm
a . 

PG
D

C
A(Sports) 

5319 
7696788377 

4000 
9878102524 

< ·rr~ 
' 



' 

2
0

2
-0

 --2
 f 

sr.no. 
N

am
e 

class/roll no. 
father's nam

e 
occupation/incom

e(per m
onth) 

1 gunjan dhir 
bsc IM

 /32 
deepak kum

ar 
7000 
labour/8000 

2 preeti 
bsc I M

/79 
ram

esh yadav 
3 chahat baw

eja 
bsc I M

/618 
gulshan kum

ar baw
eja 

labour/8000 

4 sakshi 
bsc I N

M
/712 

surinder kum
ar 

shopkeeper/8000 

5 gitanjali 
bsc I M

/29 
suresh singh 

private job(com
puter)/7000 

6 anjali rani 
bsc II M

/ 211 
anil chauhan 

tailoring / 4000-5000 
7 radhika 

bsc II N
M

/898 
vipan kum

ar 
salesm

an/8000 
8 anm

olpreet kaur 
bsc II M

/214 
lakhw

inder singh 
labour/8000 

9 navjot kaur 
bsc II M

/251 
m

angal singh 
labour(w

oodw
ork)/8333 

10 kom
alpreet kaur 

bsc II N
M

/852 
gurm

eet singh 
farm

er labour/5000 
11 am

anpreet kaur 
bscll M

/207 
baljeet singh 

labour/8000 
12 parveen kaur 

bsc Ill M
/452 

parm
jit kaur 

NA 
13 ram

anjot kaur 
bsc Ill M

/455 
ram

 singh 
labour(currently not w

orking)/2000 
14 sim

ranjit kaur 
bsc Ill N

M
/1128 

am
andeep kaur 

w
idow

 pension/2500 
15 hitika dhaw

an 
bsc Ill N

M
/1043 

joginderpal singh 
private job/7500 

16 jaspreet kaur 
bsc Ill M

/428 
17 shubhdeep kaur 

bsc Ill N
M

/1123 
18 jyoti rani 

bsc Ill M
/429 

19 priya 
,f !ft· 

bsc Ill N
M

/1094 
. -! 

sr.no 
nam

e 
,. class/rollno. 
; 

1 kritika aggarw
al 

1 bcom
 I /1263 

2 sejal 
3 kiran 

Com
m

i_i1iee m
em

bers 
1 ~

~
17tf? ~;) 

2
~

/
~

 t
~

 
3 

YIP 
'"v 

4
~

~
~

-
-

5 -;_~,h 

bcom
l /1315 

bcom
 1/1260 

ram
esh 

labour/7000 
sukhw

inder singh 
labour/5000 

kam
eshw

ar pandey 
labour /8000 

ram
esh yadav 

labour/8000 

father's nam
e 

occupation /incom
e (per m

onth 
late ashok kum

ar-
tutions by sister/5000 

dinesh sharm
a 

labour/8000 
late vinod kum

ar 
pension/SO

O
D

 

lllO
bileno. 

9855093926 
7340743350 
9815392802 
7696020341 
9781091474 
6283189476 
7889174454 
9779510802 
9517860800 
9814889713 
8198834801 
9878570611 
8968383795 
9915528119 
9876507459 
8872884378 
8837544517 
7355153435 
8146924030 

m
obile no. 

9463527160 
9041550555 
9592197217 

--... 

am
ount and signature 250() 

250() 
250{) 
2s00 
2S00 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 

am
ount and signature 

2500 
2500 
2500 

s
~

·
 

P
rincipal 

G
ovt. C

ollege fo
r G

irls, 
Ludhiana 

~
~

;) 
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